Global ISO Valves
for the Rail Industry
Catalogue PDE2607TCUK          04/2022
ISO 5599-1  -  1, 2 and 3 sizes
2
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry

Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry
	 Description	 Size	 Port size	 Weight	 Order code
			   kg
	 Subbases VDMA
	 Side port according to VDMA	 1 - 43 mm	 G1/4	 0.160	 P2N-VS512SD
	 Side port according to VDMA	 2 - 56 mm	 G3/8	 0.280	 P2N-WS513SD
	 Side port according to VDMA	 3 - 71 mm	 G1/2	 0.350	 P2N-YS514SD
ISO 5599-1
ISO 5599-1  Subbase & Manifolds
VDMA Side Ported Subbases
	 Description	 Size	 Port size	 Weight	 Order code
	 			   kg
	 VDMA Form C
	 Bottom port according to VDMA	 1 - 43 mm	 G1/4	 0.240	 P2N-VM512MB
	 Bottom port according to VDMA	 2 - 56 mm	 G3/8	 0.360	 P2N-WM513MB
	 Bottom port according to VDMA	 3 - 71 mm	 G1/2	 0.700	 P2N-YM514MB
	 VDMA Transition plate
	 Size 1 to Size 3	 1 to 3	 G1/4		  P2N-VM500AK
	 Kit includes : Transition plate only
	 VDMA Form D - End plate
	 According to VDMA	 1 - 43 mm	 G3/8	 0.210	 P2N-VM513ES
	 According to VDMA	 2 - 56 mm	 G1/2	 0.360	 P2N-WM514ES
	 According to VDMA	 3 - 71 mm	 G1	 0.680	 P2N-YM518ES
	 VDMA Isolation - Main galley
	 According to VDMA	 1 - 43 mm			   P2N-VK0P
	 According to VDMA	 2 - 56 mm			   P2N-WK0P
	 According to VDMA	 3 - 71 mm			   P2N-YK0P
	 Kit includes : (1) Isolator plug.
VDMA Bottom Ported Manifold
Accessories
	 Description	 Size	 Port size	 Weight	 Order code
	 			   kg
	 Blanking plate
		  1 - 43 mm	 G1/4	 0.100	 P2N-AA5B
	 Kit includes : (1) Blanking plate, (1) Gasket	 2 - 56 mm	 G3/8	 0.150	 P2N-BA5B
	 and (4) Mounting bolts	 3 - 71 mm	 G1/2	 0.200	 P2N-CA5B
Indicates stocked products.
13
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Global ISO Valves for the Rail Industry
	 Description		  Size	 Port size	 Weight	 Order code
				      	     kg	 BSP
	 Single subbase
	 1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14	 1 - 43 mm	 G1/4	 0.160	 PL1-1/4-70
			   1 - 43 mm	 G3/8	 0.160	 PL1-3/8-70
			   2 - 56 mm	 G3/8	 0.280	 PL2-3/8-70
			   2 - 56 mm	 G1/2	 	 P2N-HS514SS
			   3 - 71 mm	 G1/2	 	 PL3-1/2-70
			   3 - 71 mm	 G3/4	 	 P2N-JS516SD
	 Description			   Size	 Port size	 Weight	 Order code
				       		      kg	 BSP
	 Single subbase
	 1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14		  1 - 43 mm	 G1/4	 0.370	 PD1-1/4-70
				    2 - 56 mm	 G3/8	 0.590	 PD2-3/8-70
				    3 - 71 mm	 G1/2	 0.590	 PD3-1/2-70
Size 1 bottom ported manifold
	 Description		  Size	 Port size	 Weight	 Order code
					         kg
	 Manifold		  1 - 43 mm	 G1/4	 0.200	 P2N-AM512MB
	 With bottom ports low profile
	 Connecting block	 1 - 43 mm	 G3/8	 0.150	 P2N-AM513GT
	 Top or bottom ported connecting block
	 for above manifold "low profile"
	 End		  1 - 43 mm	 no	 0.060	 P2N-AM500J
	 End piece for above manifold
	 "low profile"
	 Intermediate supply	 1 - 43 mm	 G3/8	 0.140	 P2N-AM513BT
	 Top or bottom ported intermediate supply
	 for above manifold "low profile"
	 Isolation plugs		  1 - 43 mm		  0.070	 P2N-AK0P
	 Isolating seal for above manifold
	 "low profile"
ISO 5599-1
Sizes 1 & 2 side ported manifold
	 Description		  Size	 Port size	 Weight	 Order code
				      	     kg
	 Manifold
	 Manifold with side ports	 1 - 43 mm	 G1/4	 0.240	 P2N-EM512MD
			   2 - 56 mm	 G3/8	 0.210	 P2N-FM513MD
	 End
	 Side ported connecting kit for above	 1 - 43 mm	 G3/8	 0.360	 P2N-EM513ES
	 manifold with side ports	 2 - 56 mm	 G1/2	 0.290	 P2N-FM514ES
Bottom ported subbases
Side ported subbases
Indicates stocked products.
14

Coils and connectors must be ordered separately.
Solenoid coils with Din A 30 x 30 connection
Voltage	 Order code 	          Weight (kg)
Direct current
12V DC	 P2FCA447	 0.105
24V DC	 P2FCA448	 0.105
48V DC	 P2FCA474	 0.105
72V DC 	 P2FCA470	 0.105
96V DC	 P2FCA471	 0.105
110V DC	 P2FCA472	 0.105
ISO 5599-1
Solenoid Connectors / Cable Plugs 30 mm Form A ISO4400
	                 Description		                Order code
	          			  	 Standard IP65			   3EV290V10
	 without flying lead
	 With LED and protection		  3EV290V20-24
	 24V AC/DC
	 With LED and protection		  3EV290V20-110
	 110V AC
	 24V AC/DC, 5m cable	 		  3EV290V20-24L5
	 LED and protection IP65
	 110V AC/DC, 5m cable		  	 3EV290V20-110L5
	 LED and protection IP65
With standard screw
With cable
Indicates stocked products.